CAMPUS RESOURCES @ WIDENER UNIVERSITY
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Widener Pride
Campus Resource Location
Campus Safety Old Main

Career Design & Development

Civic & Global Engagement

Counseling & Psychological Services (CAPS)

Enrollment Services

Bursar Reqistrar Financial Aid

Exploratory Studies

International Student Services

Math Center

Multicultural Student Affairs

Pride Recreation Center

Residence Life

Student Accessibility Services

Student Engagement

Student Health Services

Student Success

University Bookstore

Wolfgram Library

Writing Center

526 East 14t Street
University Center, 2" lev
522 East 14" Street

Lipka Hall

526 East 14" Street

University Center, 2" lev

Kapelski Learning Center,
Room 131

University Center, lower lev

17t & Melrose Avenues

University Center, 15t floor

520 East 14" Street

University Center, lower lev

Metropolitan Hall, side

528 East 14" Street

1440 Providence Ave.

15" & Walnut Sts.

Old Main Annex

Phone

610-499-4200
610-499-4176
610-499-4499
610-499-1261

610-499-4161

610-499-1266
610-499-4498
610-499-1253
610-499-4488
610-499-1323
610-499-4390
610-499-1266
610-499-4411
610-499-1183
610-499-1266
610-490-7012
610-499-4067

610-499-4332

9/7/23


https://www.widener.edu/student-experience/student-success-support/safety
https://sites.widener.edu/career-design-and-development/
https://sites.widener.edu/ccge/
https://sites.widener.edu/caps/
https://sites.widener.edu/bursar/resources/
https://sites.widener.edu/registrarmc/
https://sites.widener.edu/financialaidmc/
https://sites.widener.edu/es/
https://sites.widener.edu/iss/
https://sites.widener.edu/success/math-center/
https://www.widener.edu/about/diversity-equity-inclusion-belonging
https://wumail.sharepoint.com/sites/priderec/SitePages/Home.aspx
https://www.widener.edu/profile/residence-life
https://sites.widener.edu/sas/
https://www.widener.edu/student-experience/get-involved
https://sites.widener.edu/studenthealth/
https://sites.widener.edu/success/
https://www.bkstr.com/widenerestore/home
https://www.widener.edu/about/campus-community-resources/wolfgram-memorial-library
https://sites.widener.edu/success/writingcenter/

