CAMPUS RESOURCES @ WIDENER UNIVERSITY



Campus Resource	<u>Location</u>	Phone
Campus Safety	Old Main	610-499-4200
Career Design & Development	526 East 14th Street	610-499-4176
Civic & Global Engagement	University Center, 2 nd lev	610-499-4499
Counseling & Psychological Services (CAPS)	522 East 14th Street	610-499-1261
Enrollment Services <u>Bursar</u> <u>Registrar</u> <u>Financial Aid</u>	Lipka Hall	610-499-4161
Exploratory Studies	526 East 14th Street	610-499-1266
International Student Services	University Center, 2 nd lev	610-499-4498
Math Center	Kapelski Learning Center, Room 131	610-499-1253
Multicultural Student Affairs	University Center, lower lev	610-499-4488
Pride Recreation Center	17 th & Melrose Avenues	610-499-1323
Residence Life	University Center, 1 st floor	610-499-4390
Student Accessibility Services	520 East 14th Street	610-499-1266
Student Engagement	University Center, lower lev	610-499-4411
Student Health Services	Metropolitan Hall, side	610-499-1183
Student Success	528 East 14th Street	610-499-1266
University Bookstore	1440 Providence Ave.	610- 490- 7012
Wolfgram Library	15 th & Walnut Sts.	610-499-4067
Writing Center	Old Main Annex	610-499-4332